
NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

a Mike Haynes M 9 8 8 8 33 1st M

a Brian Wakefield M 6 9 9 8 32 2nd M

a Al Foust M 8 9 7 8 32

a John Heeter M 8 9 8 6 31

a Judy Fisher M 6 10 6 9 31

au Jamey Scott Lee Uncl 4 9 2 4 19

au David Woods Uncl 5 7 3 2 17

b Dale Sherman AAA 9 10 7 8 34 MW

b Kevin Burge AAA 6 9 10 9 34 2nd Open

b Mark Breon AAA 7 10 8 7 32 1st AAA

b David Heeter AAA 5 9 8 10 32 2nd AAA

b Jim Wurster AAA 7 8 5 9 29 3rd AAA

b Ed Fisher AAA 7 10 7 4 28

b Vicki Breon AAA 7 9 8 4 28

b Mark Holsopple AAA 8 9 2 8 27

b George Wurster AAA 9 7 5 5 26

b Harold Frey AAA 8 9 6 3 26

b Gunny AAA 7 8 6 4 25

b Jack Curro AAA 4 8 5 7 24

c George Lemke AA 9 8 8 9 34 1st AA

c Dave Robuck AA 8 8 7 6 29 2nd AA

c Les Greevey AA 8 8 6 5 27

c Lisa Turney AA 6 9 8 3 26

c Jack Shaw AA 6 9 6 4 25

c Isobel Solonik AA 6 7 5 4 22

c Donna Missigman AA 6 5 4 5 20

c Garry Folkard AA 6 3 3 3 15

e Jeff Shannon A 4 6 3 7 20 1st A

au Dennis Whetham A 4 7 5 3 19

au Brad Maxwell A 4 7 0 1 12

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

  SCR  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    Sept. 3, 2016  

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1



NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

f Brian Wakefield M 6 10 10 10 36 MW

f Mike Haynes M 7 9 8 9 33 1st M

f Mark Hosopple M 8 10 7 8 33 2nd M

a Judy Fisher M 8 10 6 8 32

f Al Foust M 7 9 4 8 28

fu Jamey Scott Lee Uncl 6 8 6 8 28

g Dale Sherman AAA 8 9 8 8 33 2nd Open

g Jim Wurster AAA 8 9 8 8 33 1st AAA

g David Heeter AAA 10 10 5 7 32 2nd AAA

g Mark Breon AAA 7 10 5 9 31 3rd AAA

g Kevin Burge AAA 7 10 6 7 30

g Harold Frey AAA 9 7 5 7 28

g George Wurster AAA 7 10 4 6 27

g Jack Curro AAA 7 8 8 4 27

g John Heeter AAA 7 7 5 6 25

g Vicki Breon AAA 7 7 5 6 25

g Ed Fisher AAA 6 7 3 2 18

h Jeff Shannon AA 8 8 4 7 27 1st AA

h Garry Folkard AA 7 8 5 6 26 2nd AA

h Gunny AA 5 9 7 4 25

h Jack Shaw AA 4 9 3 6 22

h Isobel Solonik AA 0

I Dave Robuck A 7 10 6 6 29 1st A

fu Brad Maxwell A 6 8 8 6 28 2nd A

I Donna Missigman A 7 9 5 5 26

fu Dennis Whetham A 7 5 4 4 20

I George Lemke A 6 7 2 4 19

I Les Greevey A 7 9 3 0 19

j David Woods B 5 8 1 3 17

I Lisa Turney A 6 6 2 2 16

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

  PCCR  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club  Sept. 3, 2016

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1



NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

l Dale Sherman M 10 10 9 10 39 MW

k Brian Wakefield M 9 10 8 9 36 2nd Open

k Al Foust M 10 10 7 5 32 1st M

k Mike Haynes M 10 10 5 6 31

ku Jamey Scott Lee M 9 5 2 3 19

l John Heeter AAA 10 9 8 8 35 1st AAA

l Kevin Burge AAA 10 10 8 7 35 2nd AAA

l Jim Wurster AAA 9 10 4 7 30 3rd AAA

l David Heeter AAA 10 10 3 6 29

l Ed Fisher AAA 9 10 3 6 28

l Judy Fisher AAA 9 9 4 5 27

l Jack Curro AAA 6 10 4 4 24

l Mark Breon AAA 8 8 3 4 23

l George Wurster AAA 6 9 4 2 21

m Jack Shaw AA 7 6 5 8 26 1st AA

m Dave Robuck AA 6 8 4 6 24 2nd AA

m Garry Folkard AA 9 8 4 2 23 3rd AA

m Brad Maxwell AA 8 7 2 4 21

m Harold Frey AA 4 3 6 5 18

m Gunny AA 6 6 2 3 17

m Lisa Turney AA 8 3 2 2 15

n Jeff Shannon A 6 9 7 2 24 1st A

ku Dennis Whetham A 8 5 3 5 21 2nd A

n George Lemke A 8 3 2 1 14

  CLR  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club   Sept. 3, 2016

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1


